V.

EXCELLING IN EXILE
TEXT: DANIEL 3:1-30

TITLE: FIREPROOF FAITH

Tested by Fire
A. Sudden Test
B. Severe Test

Stands Under Fire
A. Firm Stand
B. Fundamental Stance

Triumphs Over Fire
A. Unchained by Fire
B. Unchanged by Fire

Testifies Through Fire
A. God is For Us

B. God is With Us

C. God is Over Us

1-7
8-15

16-17
18

19-24
25-27

28
28
29-30

1-15

16-18

19-27

28-30

1.17.16
J. Richards



