EXCELLING IN EXILE
TEXT: DANIEL 3:1-30

1.17.16 J. Richards

## TITLE: FIREPROOF FAITH

I.	<u><b>Tested</b></u> by Fire		1-15
	A. Sudden Test	1-7	
	B. Severe Test	8-15	
II.	Stands Under Fire		16-18
	A. Firm Stand	16-17	
	B. Fundamental Stance	18	
III.	Triumphs Over Fire		19-27
		10.04	
	A. Unchained by Fire	19-24	
	<ul><li>A. Unchained by Fire</li><li>B. Unchanged by Fire</li></ul>	19-24 25-27	
IV.	·	-	28-30
IV.	B. Unchanged by Fire	-	28-30
IV.	<ul><li>B. Unchanged by Fire</li><li><u>Testifies</u> Through Fire</li></ul>	25-27	28-30